Position

Correctional Health Nurse
Supervising Psychologist -
Exempt

Correctional Health Nurse
Correctional Health Nurse
Correctional Health Nurse
Psychologist Il

Psychiatric Social Worker Il

Psychologist |

Psychologist II

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Mental Health
Wellness Unit

Mental Health
Wellness Unit

Mental Health
Wellness Unit

Mental Health
Wellness Unit

Mental Health
Wellness Unit

Mental Health
Wellness Unit

Mental Health
Wellness Unit

Mental Health
Wellness Unit

Mental Health
Wellness Unit

Total Wages

$183,423

$177,601

$174,931

$162,666

$158,907

$128,692

$112,207

$82,782

$68,204

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$51,199
$44,489
$43,847
$37,969
$43,305
$45,635
$48,277

$7,013

$18,846



