Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Correctional Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Mental Health Wellness Unit	\$183,423	\$51,199
Supervising Psychologist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Mental Health Wellness Unit	\$177,601	\$44,489
Correctional Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Mental Health Wellness Unit	\$174,931	\$43,847
Correctional Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Mental Health Wellness Unit	\$162,666	\$37,969
Correctional Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Mental Health Wellness Unit	\$158,907	\$43,305
Psychologist II		San Mateo County	Mental Health Wellness Unit	\$128,692	\$45,635
Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Mental Health Wellness Unit	\$112,207	\$48,277
Psychologist I		San Mateo County	Mental Health Wellness Unit	\$82,782	\$7,013
Psychologist II		San Mateo County	Mental Health Wellness Unit	\$68,204	\$18,846